
Classement Dossards Nom Prénom Classe
1 3325 PIQUEREZ Rodrigue 3C
2 3401 BERREZAIE Louis 3D
3 3324 MORVAN Thibault 3C
4 3113 LE BOULCH Sebastien 3A
5 3123 QUEZEDE Youenn 3A
6 3304 BOUZA Alan 3C
7 3125 ROPARS Ewen 3A
8 3222 MORVAN Jean-Guillaume 3B
9 3214 JEZEQUEL Julien 3B

10 3209 ESTEVES Nicolas 3B
11 3303 BIZIEN Dylan 3C
12 3414 LAGADEC Aodrenn 3D
13 3204 BROUDIC Steven 3B
14 3226 RACINE Sébastien 3B
15 3322 MEUR Hugo 3C
16 3306 CARIOU Adrien 3C
17 3314 HENARD-MOYSAN Aymeric 3C
18 3119 MINGANT Nicolas 3A
19 3221 MENUT Nicolas 3B
20 3230 TAVELLA Gianni 3B
21 3208 DROUET Ewan 3B
22 3110 KERLEROUX Elodie 3A
23 3129 SQUIBAN Corentin 3A
24 3316 JAUMOUILLE Quentin 3C
25 3321 LE VERGE Alan 3C
26 3216 LAVIGNE Dorian 3B
27 3312 GOUBIL Elisa 3C
28 3407 FAUCOGNEY Léa 3D
29 3126 ROUDAUT Gwenola 3A
30 3101 BABE Léa 3A
31 3231 THEBAUDIN Charles 3B
32 3206 CHEVILLARD Clervi 3B
33 3108 FEVBRE Alexandre 3A
34 3309 DENIEL Dylan 3C
35 3315 JARLES Marion 3C
36 3112 LE BORGNE Théo 3A
37 3205 BRUNEAU Florian 3B
38 3212 HAMIDA Erwan 3B
39 3410 GOUEZ Alex 3D
40 007 CORNILLET Gilles Chef
41 3223 NEDELEC Camille 3B
42 3127 SALAUN Célia 3A
43 3202 BLONDE Mathilde 3B
44 3120 PELLO Jolan 3A
45 3419 MORVAN Laëtitia 3D
46 3318 LEMAIRE Romane 3C
47 3128 SALIOU Damien 3A
48 3201 ABGUEGUEN Nadège 3B
49 3224 POINTCHEVAL Manon 3B
50 3326 QUEMENEUR Wendy 3C
51 3207 DIETENHOEFFER Anaïs 3B
52 3331 ZAYATI Naïma 3C
53 3215 LABROUSSE Steven 3B

3ème



54 3302 BERTHOU Benjamin 3C
55 3409 GALES Kévin 3D
56 3102 BALCON Chloé 3A
57 3227 ROUDAUT Elodie 3B
58 3106 BON Mario 3A
59 3411 GUENNOC Kevin 3D
60 3430 THOMAS Vincent 3D
61 3308 DALOZ Morgane 3C
62 3118 MESSAGER Christophe 3A
63 3405 CHRISTOPHE Gaëlle 3D
64 3121 PERRAMENT Elisa 3A
65 3210 FEUTEUN Tyfenn 3B
66 3229 SALOU Vanessa 3B
67 3420 OLIVIER Lénaig 3D
68 3426 REINOSO Salomé 3D
69 3109 JAOUEN Maëlig 3A
70 3329 VAUTOR Cyril 3C
71 3402 BERTIN Franck 3D
72 3107 CHAPALAIN Franck 3A
73 3310 FOUINNETEAU Thomas 3C
74 3103 BECHENNEC Romane 3A
75 3111 LAGADEC Amélie 3A
76 3415 LE GUEN Elouan 3D
77 3320 LE ROUX Laura 3C
78 3220 MASQUELIER Garance 3B
79 3425 PRIGENT Juliette 3D
80 3428 SIMIER Julie 3D
81 3301 BERNARD Manon 3C
82 3218 LORRIC Maureen 3B
83 3213 HOAREAU Laurianna 3B
84 3217 LE JEAN Laureen 3B
85 3429 THOMAIN Océane 3D
86 3307 COUTANT Lauralie 3C
87 3424 POTIN Héloise 3D
88 3423 PICOT Michelle 3D
89 3130 VANDERHOEVEN Julie 3A
90 3403 BREUGNOT EMMANUELLILou 3D
91 3305 CALONNEC Maryne 3C
92 3323 MOAL Axel 3C
93 3114 LE BRIS Thierry 3A
94 3431 TUAL Killian 3D

100 3413 LABECOT Maxime 3D
100 3432 VERCHERE Briac 3D
100 3421 PERON Dylan 3D
100 3104 BILLOT Pauline 3A
100 3122 PRIGENT Julia 3A
100 3124 RIOU Nina 3A

Non partant 3228 SAILLOUR Karadeg 3B
Non partant 3225 PRIGENT Morgan 3B
Non partant 3219 MADEC Maël 3B
Non partant 3211 GHORCHI Martin 3B
Non partant 3311 GOBIANT Maëlle 3C
Non partant 3313 GUERMEUR Laura 3C
Non partant 3319 LE ROUX Mathieu 3C
Non partant 3327 SIMON Meriadeg 3C
Non partant 3328 TASSEL Clementine 3C



Non partant 3330 VELLY Théo 3C
Non partant 3412 KERVINGANT Léa 3D
Non partant 3418 MOREAU Lucile 3D
Non partant 3406 COLLEC Maëlle 3D
Non partant 3427 SEGALEN Nicolas 3D
Non partant 3422 PERVES Pauline 3D
Non partant 3416 MARC Erwan 3D
Non partant 3408 FITAMANT Clhoé 3D
Non partant 3417 MELZA Steven 3D
Non partant 3404 CALVEZ Jean-Baptiste 3D
Non partant 3413 LABECOT Maxime 3D
Non partant 3115 LE PORS Bleunn 3A
Non partant 3117 LE ROY Edwin 3A
Non partant 3116 LE REST Romain 3A
Non partant 3105 BOIZARD Aymeric 3A
Non partant 3203 BOZEC Killian 3B
Non partant 3232 TOULLEC Nicolas 3B



Classement Dossards Nom Prénom Classe
1 3110 KERLEROUX Elodie 3A
2 3312 GOUBIL Elisa 3C
3 3407 FAUCOGNEY Léa 3D
4 3126 ROUDAUT Gwenola 3A
5 3101 BABE Léa 3A
6 3206 CHEVILLARD Clervi 3B
7 3315 JARLES Marion 3C
8 3223 NEDELEC Camille 3B
9 3127 SALAUN Célia 3A
10 3202 BLONDE Mathilde 3B
11 3419 MORVAN Laëtitia 3D
12 3318 LEMAIRE Romane 3C
13 3201 ABGUEGUEN Nadège 3B
14 3224 POINTCHEVAL Manon 3B
15 3326 QUEMENEUR Wendy 3C
16 3207 DIETENHOEFFER Anaïs 3B
17 3331 ZAYATI Naïma 3C
18 3102 BALCON Chloé 3A
19 3227 ROUDAUT Elodie 3B
20 3308 DALOZ Morgane 3C
21 3405 CHRISTOPHE Gaëlle 3D
22 3121 PERRAMENT Elisa 3A
23 3210 FEUTEUN Tyfenn 3B
24 3229 SALOU Vanessa 3B
25 3420 OLIVIER Lénaig 3D
26 3426 REINOSO Salomé 3D
27 3109 JAOUEN Maëlig 3A
28 3103 BECHENNEC Romane 3A
29 3111 LAGADEC Amélie 3A
30 3320 LE ROUX Laura 3C
31 3220 MASQUELIER Garance 3B
32 3425 PRIGENT Juliette 3D
33 3428 SIMIER Julie 3D
34 3301 BERNARD Manon 3C
35 3218 LORRIC Maureen 3B
36 3213 HOAREAU Laurianna 3B
37 3217 LE JEAN Laureen 3B
38 3429 THOMAIN Océane 3D
39 3307 COUTANT Lauralie 3C
40 3424 POTIN Héloise 3D
41 3423 PICOT Michelle 3D
42 3130 VANDERHOEVEN Julie 3A
43 3403 BREUGNOT EMMANUELLI Lou 3D
44 3305 CALONNEC Maryne 3C
47 3104 BILLOT Pauline 3A
47 3122 PRIGENT Julia 3A
47 3124 RIOU Nina 3A

3ème FILLES



Classement Dossards Nom Prénom Classe
1 3325 PIQUEREZ Rodrigue 3C
2 3401 BERREZAIE Louis 3D
3 3324 MORVAN Thibault 3C
4 3113 LE BOULCH Sebastien 3A
5 3123 QUEZEDE Youenn 3A
6 3304 BOUZA Alan 3C
7 3125 ROPARS Ewen 3A
8 3222 MORVAN Jean-Guillaume 3B
9 3214 JEZEQUEL Julien 3B
10 3209 ESTEVES Nicolas 3B
11 3303 BIZIEN Dylan 3C
12 3414 LAGADEC Aodrenn 3D
13 3204 BROUDIC Steven 3B
14 3226 RACINE Sébastien 3B
15 3322 MEUR Hugo 3C
16 3306 CARIOU Adrien 3C
17 3314 HENARD-MOYSAN Aymeric 3C
18 3119 MINGANT Nicolas 3A
19 3221 MENUT Nicolas 3B
20 3230 TAVELLA Gianni 3B
21 3208 DROUET Ewan 3B
22 3129 SQUIBAN Corentin 3A
23 3316 JAUMOUILLE Quentin 3C
24 3321 LE VERGE Alan 3C
25 3216 LAVIGNE Dorian 3B
26 3231 THEBAUDIN Charles 3B
27 3108 FEVBRE Alexandre 3A
28 3309 DENIEL Dylan 3C
29 3112 LE BORGNE Théo 3A
30 3205 BRUNEAU Florian 3B
31 3212 HAMIDA Erwan 3B
32 3410 GOUEZ Alex 3D
33 007 CORNILLET Gilles Chef
34 3120 PELLO Jolan 3A
35 3128 SALIOU Damien 3A
36 3215 LABROUSSE Steven 3B
37 3302 BERTHOU Benjamin 3C
38 3409 GALES Kévin 3D
39 3106 BON Mario 3A
40 3411 GUENNOC Kevin 3D
41 3430 THOMAS Vincent 3D
42 3118 MESSAGER Christophe 3A
43 3329 VAUTOR Cyril 3C
44 3402 BERTIN Franck 3D
45 3107 CHAPALAIN Franck 3A
46 3310 FOUINNETEAU Thomas 3C
47 3415 LE GUEN Elouan 3D
48 3323 MOAL Axel 3C
49 3114 LE BRIS Thierry 3A
50 3431 TUAL Killian 3D
53 3413 LABECOT Maxime 3D
53 3432 VERCHERE Briac 3D
53 3421 PERON Dylan 3D

3ème GARCONS



Classement Dossards Nom Prénom Classe
1 4121 MOUTON Nathan 4A
2 4523 NEDELEC Lylian 4E
3 4213 GUYOMARD Brice 4B
4 4524 NOEL-CAER Léo 4E
5 4318 MANACH Alban 4C
6 4403 CHAMAND Angel 4D
7 4422 VALUN Youen 4D
8 4302 ARCHIMEDE Swann 4C
9 4522 MOREAU Nicolas 4E

10 4508 DODARD-LE GOFF Christian 4E
11 4214 LE NIR Yvan 4B
12 4511 GUILLEMIN SANTOS Tom 4E
13 4203 BRIANT Remi 4B
14 4116 LE REST Marie 4A
15 4516 KERHERVE Awen 4E
16 4416 PLOUGOULEN Fabien 4D
17 4204 CABON Anthony 4B
18 4209 DERRIEN Theo 4B
19 4506 CHEVALIER Thomas 4E
20 4218 MOALIC Gurvan 4B
21 4120 MELINAND Tanguy 4A
22 4125 UGUEN Clervie 4A
23 4519 LERMITTE Maxime 4E
24 4310 FISCHIETTI Orry 4C
25 4224 SALAUN Emma 4B
26 4304 BIELINSKI Julien 4C
27 4220 PENNEC Richard 4B
28 4501 ABIVEN Camille 4E
29 4212 GUEROUE Marine 4B
30 4401 AUTRET Mathieu 4D
31 4512 HAMON Hugo 4E
32 4205 CALVEZ Stevan 4B
33 4415 PERE Mathieu 4D
34 4517 LAOT Lenaïg 4E
35 4215 LENNE Antoine 4B
36 4119 MAREC Paco 4A
37 4323 URUSOV Nikita 4C
38 4112 LE FORESTIER Gaël 4A
39 4313 LE BARS Albane 4C
40 4321 ROUDAUT Clara 4C
41 4419 STEPHAN Lea 4D
42 4217 MARTINS Kendra 4B
43 4202 BRIANT Lucie 4B
44 4122 PRIGENT Youenn 4A
45 4521 MERIEN Antoine 4E
46 4207 DELANOË Katell 4B
47 4504 BIHAN Morgane 4E
48 4105 COUET Ludivine 4A
49 4225 TANGUY Gwenn 4B
50 4518 LE CLAIRE Lisa 4E
51 4211 GUEROUE Amandine 4B
52 4226 CORDA Eloïse 4B
53 4513 JESTIN-FAGON Camille 4E

4ème



54 4113 LE GUEN Lena 4A
55 4306 CHESNEL Gabrielle 4C
56 4210 GAUDOUX Agathe 4B
57 4414 MINEO François 4D
58 4406 GALLIOU-SALOU Marine 4D
59 4117 LINTANF Evane 4A
60 4103 BRUERRE Lilian 4A
61 4515 JORAND Erell 4E
62 4312 LABORIE-CAMBIANO Alexis 4C
63 4417 RICHARD Camille 4D
64 4509 GOUEZ Clara 4E
65 4303 BERTHOULOUX Romain 4C
66 4503 BERNICOT Camille 4E
67 4216 MAGUER Boun 4B
68 4123 SEGALEN Lucie 4A
69 4301 ABHERVE Ewan 4C
70 4408 KERAUDREN Sandy 4D
71 4104 CABON Julie 4A
72 4410 LE GOFF Marie 4D
73 4413 MERCEUR Elodie 4D
74 4526 STEPHAN Clementine 4E
75 4407 HAESE Axelle 4D
76 4507 CORNEC Marie 4E
77 4421 TULISCI Hugo 4D
78 4525 QUERE Nolwenn 4E
79 4106 DERRIEN Laurie 4A
80 4311 HUETTE Gaëlle 4C
81 4108 FOUQUET Steacy 4A
82 4114 LE LOEDEC Devan 4A
83 4505 BOUY Mathilde 4E
84 4325 VIVIEN Jean-Sebastien 4C
85 4314 LE DEUN Tim 4C
86 4309 DODARD-LE GOFF Vincent 4C
87 4317 LUKES Thomas 4C
88 4316 LEHUEDE Cassandre 4C
89 4223 ROUDAUT Tiffany 4B
90 4208 DEQUEKER Solenn 4B
91 4219 MORILLON Lauriane 4B
92 4404 CLOAREC Justine 4D
93 4107 DUFETEL Enora 4A
94 4418 SIOU Pauline 4D
95 4102 BOULANT Laura 4A
96 4402 CAMPAGNE Eloïse 4D
97 4201 BOURSEUL Justine 4B
98 4305 BIHANNIC Faustine 4C
99 4322 TREHIOU Noemie 4C

100 4118 MALTRAIT Elisa 4A
101 4409 LAOT Marie 4D
102 4124 STEPHAN Nina 4A
103 4324 VAREJAO Eve-Manuela 4C
104 4420 TREGUER Laura 4D
105 4319 NOUVIER Mona 4C
106 4308 DESSARPS Bastien 4C
107 4115 LE PAGE Brewen 4A
108 4221 RICHARD Brendan 4B
109 4111 JOLLY Bryan 4A



110 4405 DOUSSET Lisandra 4D
111 4320 QUINTRIC Romane 4C

Non partant 4110 GUYOT-BIHAN Noëlla 4A
Non partant 4109 GERARD Laura 4A
Non partant 4101 AUBRY Fabien 4A
Non partant 4315 LE SAINT Mathias 4C
Non partant 4206 CASTEL Gwenola 4B
Non partant 4222 RIVIER Raoul 4B
Non partant 4411 LE GUENNEC Kevan 4D
Non partant 4412 LEDOUBLE Lea 4D
Non partant 4520 LUCEAU Lenaïg 4E
Non partant 4510 GUERMEUR Andrea 4E
Non partant 4502 ABIVEN Paol 4E
Non partant 4514 JEZEQUEL Eva 4E
Non partant 4126 ZEHREN Nolwenn 4A



Classement Dossards Nom Prénom Classe
1 4302 ARCHIMEDE Swann 4C
2 4116 LE REST Marie 4A
3 4125 UGUEN Clervie 4A
4 4224 SALAUN Emma 4B
5 4501 ABIVEN Camille 4E
6 4212 GUEROUE Marine 4B
7 4517 LAOT Lenaïg 4E
8 4313 LE BARS Albane 4C
9 4321 ROUDAUT Clara 4C
10 4419 STEPHAN Lea 4D
11 4217 MARTINS Kendra 4B
12 4202 BRIANT Lucie 4B
13 4207 DELANOË Katell 4B
14 4504 BIHAN Morgane 4E
15 4105 COUET Ludivine 4A
16 4225 TANGUY Gwenn 4B
17 4518 LE CLAIRE Lisa 4E
18 4211 GUEROUE Amandine 4B
19 4226 CORDA Eloïse 4B
20 4513 JESTIN-FAGON Camille 4E
21 4113 LE GUEN Lena 4A
22 4306 CHESNEL Gabrielle 4C
23 4210 GAUDOUX Agathe 4B
24 4406 GALLIOU-SALOU Marine 4D
25 4117 LINTANF Evane 4A
26 4515 JORAND Erell 4E
27 4417 RICHARD Camille 4D
28 4509 GOUEZ Clara 4E
29 4503 BERNICOT Camille 4E
30 4123 SEGALEN Lucie 4A
31 4408 KERAUDREN Sandy 4D
32 4104 CABON Julie 4A
33 4410 LE GOFF Marie 4D
34 4413 MERCEUR Elodie 4D
35 4526 STEPHAN Clementine 4E
36 4407 HAESE Axelle 4D
37 4507 CORNEC Marie 4E
38 4525 QUERE Nolwenn 4E
39 4106 DERRIEN Laurie 4A
40 4311 HUETTE Gaëlle 4C
41 4108 FOUQUET Steacy 4A
42 4505 BOUY Mathilde 4E
43 4316 LEHUEDE Cassandre 4C
44 4223 ROUDAUT Tiffany 4B
45 4208 DEQUEKER Solenn 4B
46 4219 MORILLON Lauriane 4B
47 4404 CLOAREC Justine 4D
48 4107 DUFETEL Enora 4A
49 4418 SIOU Pauline 4D
50 4102 BOULANT Laura 4A
51 4402 CAMPAGNE Eloïse 4D
52 4201 BOURSEUL Justine 4B
53 4305 BIHANNIC Faustine 4C

4ème FILLES



54 4322 TREHIOU Noemie 4C
55 4118 MALTRAIT Elisa 4A
56 4409 LAOT Marie 4D
57 4124 STEPHAN Nina 4A
58 4324 VAREJAO Eve-Manuela 4C
59 4420 TREGUER Laura 4D
60 4319 NOUVIER Mona 4C
61 4405 DOUSSET Lisandra 4D
62 4320 QUINTRIC Romane 4C



Classement Dossards Nom Prénom Classe
1 4121 MOUTON Nathan 4A
2 4523 NEDELEC Lylian 4E
3 4213 GUYOMARD Brice 4B
4 4524 NOEL-CAER Léo 4E
5 4318 MANACH Alban 4C
6 4403 CHAMAND Angel 4D
7 4422 VALUN Youen 4D
8 4522 MOREAU Nicolas 4E
9 4508 DODARD-LE GOFF Christian 4E
10 4214 LE NIR Yvan 4B
11 4511 GUILLEMIN SANTOS Tom 4E
12 4203 BRIANT Remi 4B
13 4516 KERHERVE Awen 4E
14 4416 PLOUGOULEN Fabien 4D
15 4204 CABON Anthony 4B
16 4209 DERRIEN Theo 4B
17 4506 CHEVALIER Thomas 4E
18 4218 MOALIC Gurvan 4B
19 4120 MELINAND Tanguy 4A
20 4519 LERMITTE Maxime 4E
21 4310 FISCHIETTI Orry 4C
22 4304 BIELINSKI Julien 4C
23 4220 PENNEC Richard 4B
24 4401 AUTRET Mathieu 4D
25 4512 HAMON Hugo 4E
26 4205 CALVEZ Stevan 4B
27 4415 PERE Mathieu 4D
28 4215 LENNE Antoine 4B
29 4119 MAREC Paco 4A
30 4323 URUSOV Nikita 4C
31 4112 LE FORESTIER Gaël 4A
32 4122 PRIGENT Youenn 4A
33 4521 MERIEN Antoine 4E
34 4414 MINEO François 4D
35 4103 BRUERRE Lilian 4A
36 4312 LABORIE-CAMBIANO Alexis 4C
37 4303 BERTHOULOUX Romain 4C
38 4216 MAGUER Boun 4B
39 4301 ABHERVE Ewan 4C
40 4421 TULISCI Hugo 4D
41 4114 LE LOEDEC Devan 4A
42 4325 VIVIEN Jean-Sebastien 4C
43 4314 LE DEUN Tim 4C
44 4309 DODARD-LE GOFF Vincent 4C
45 4317 LUKES Thomas 4C
46 4308 DESSARPS Bastien 4C
47 4115 LE PAGE Brewen 4A
48 4221 RICHARD Brendan 4B
49 4111 JOLLY Bryan 4A

Classement Dossards Nom Prénom Classe

4ème GARCONS

5ème



1 5112 KERMARREC Mathis 5A

2 5526 QUIMBRE Gwendal 5E

3 5520 LE HIR Johan 5E

4 5419 PENDU Florian 5D

5 5319 MORICE Maël 5C

6 5418 PEIGNE Alexandre 5D

7 5303 BILLY Margaux 5C

8 5407 INIZAN Etienne 5D

9 5212 KERDRAON Sezni 5B

10 5215 LYVINEC Pierre 5B

11 5306 BRIANT-ASPHAUG Youn 5C

12 5114 LE CALVEZ Mathis 5A

13 5118 MINSO Maëlle 5A

14 5126 TREBAOL Kévin 5A

15 5309 CHARRON Quentin 5C

16 5104 BRAMOULLE Rozenn 5A

17 5523 MILLE Laurine 5E

18 5509 FERNANDES Sergio 5E

19 5307 CATTIN Tanguy 5C

20 5323 PRIGENT Arthur 5C

21 5221 SALOU Emilie 5B

22 5527 THOMAIN Kyllian 5E

23 5405 GRANDMONTAGNE Julien 5D

24 5514 HAVEZ Noe 5E

25 5413 LE ROY Killian 5D

26 5111 KERDRAON Matthis 5A

27 5205 CODET Alice 5B

28 5107 CORBEL Laure 5A

29 5207 FARIBEAULT Maïlys 5B

30 5121 MOUTON Laurie 5A

31 5524 MINGANT Enora 5E

32 5216 MAUGUEN Leila 5B

33 5412 LE ROY Ines 5D

34 5416 MORVAN Alexandre 5D

35 5311 DRUAIS Etienne 5C

36 5203 BALBINE Liam 5B

37 5417 MOULY Quentin 5D

38 5425 TREMEAC Tilouan 5D

39 5125 ROPARS Sébastien 5A

40 5317 MASQUELIER Ewenn 5C

41 5210 GOMES CASTRO Ana Catarina 5B

42 5219 NOËL CAER Lila 5B

43 5511 GUEGUEN Youenn 5E

44 5110 GUILLOU Lea 5A

45 5117 LEON Amelie 5A

46 5124 PHELEP Justine 5A



47 5408 KERFORN Arno 5D

48 5225 THOMAS Marie 5B

49 5518 LE CLEC'H Ewen 5E

50 5516 KEREBEL Rozenn 5E

51 5403 CALONNEC Quentin 5D

52 5314 HENARD-MOYSAN Tanguy 5C

53 5119 MORELLE Lou Ann 5A

54 5116 LE JAN Tristan 5A

55 5501 ARZUR Emma 5E

56 5411 LE PORS Alexia 5D

57 5202 AUDARD Ninon 5B

58 5224 TANGUY Ewen 5B

59 5423 ROUDAUT Fabien 5D

60 5507 CARRE Clara 5E

61 5402 BOURHIS Laure 5D

62 5201 AGNET Pauline 5B

63 5409 KUCHARSKI Nikita 5D

64 5422 RONVEL Marie 5D

65 5113 LADAN Pierrick 5A

66 5120 MOULY Elodie 5A

67 5101 APPRIOU Maria 5A

68 5208 GALERON Deborah 5B

69 5109 FALC'HUN Cloe 5A

70 5106 CARRE Maeva 5A

71 5513 GUIANVARCH Valentin 5E

72 5321 PINATEL Leonie 5C

73 5304 BODENES Anaïs 5C

74 5220 QUENAULT-LEON Nathan 5B

75 5204 CALONNEC Thomas 5B

76 5406 GUENNOU Marie 5D

77 5322 POINTCHEVAL Arzhêlenn 5C

78 5420 PERRON Margaux 5D

79 5410 L'HOSTIS Annaëlle 5D

80 5122 PARICHAULT Antoine 5A

81 5105 BRANELLEC Lea 5A

82 5209 GERARD Yohann 5B

83 5312 FEBVRE Thomas 5C

84 5510 GOUEZ Alexandre 5E

85 5505 BOUCHER Elsa 5E

86 5415 MACE Sebastien 5D

87 5502 BAUDOIN-BLERARD Adelie 5E

88 5512 GUENNOC Alicia 5E

89 5123 PEREIRA Eddy 5A

90 5401 BERTHOU Julie 5D

91 5506 CAJEAN Bastien 5E

92 5301 ABGRALL Heloïse 5C



93 5222 SICARD Fanny 5B

94 5522 MICLOT Marine 5E

95 5223 SIZUN Angelique 5B

96 5421 POILLON Anaëlle 5D

97 5211 KERDRAON Albane 5B

98 5515 HURE Alizee 5E

99 5316 LE GOFF Corentin 5C

100 5315 LE GUERLEDAN Francois 5C

101 5521 MENEC Oceane 5E

102 5218 MONTREER Charlotte 5B

103 5424 SENANT Audrey 5D

104 5214 LE BRIS Melinda 5B

105 5325 RIOU Erwan 5C

106 5305 BOUCHER Enora 5C

107 5313 HELIES Julie 5C

108 5320 PEDEN Ariane 5C

Non partant 5508 DERRIEN Charlotte 5E

Non partant 5519 LE DREFF Samuel 5E

Non partant 5503 BIANEIS Lilian 5E

Non partant 5525 PRIGENT Fabien 5E

Non partant 5404 DE CASTRO VIEIRA Manon 5D

Non partant 5426 ZAYATI Souad Lolita 5D

Non partant 5108 DONNOU Annabelle 5A

Non partant 5115 LE DREFF Quentin 5A

Non partant 5103 BOULANT Steven 5A

Non partant 5517 LAZENNEC Olivia 5E

Non partant 5504 BOTINO Camille 5E

Non partant 5206 DRONIOU Lisa 5B

Non partant 5213 LE BRAS Camille 5B

Non partant 5217 MEUNIER Elouann 5B

Non partant 5102 BAYON Mélissa 5A

Non partant 5414 LESVEN Evan 5D

Non partant 5326 SCOAZEC Loona 5C

Non partant 5324 QUINTRIC Elisa 5C

Non partant 5318 MENEC Perrine 5C

Non partant 5310 CISSOKO Issa 5C

Non partant 5308 CAZAUX Thomas 5C

Non partant 5302 BERNICOT Cedric 5C

Non partant 5328 BAZIN Lysa 5C

Non partant 5327 BARBOSA Jessica 5C



Classement Dossards Nom Prénom Classe
1 5303 BILLY Margaux 5C
2 5118 MINSO Maëlle 5A
3 5104 BRAMOULLE Rozenn 5A
4 5523 MILLE Laurine 5E
5 5221 SALOU Emilie 5B
6 5205 CODET Alice 5B
7 5107 CORBEL Laure 5A
8 5207 FARIBEAULT Maïlys 5B
9 5121 MOUTON Laurie 5A
10 5524 MINGANT Enora 5E
11 5216 MAUGUEN Leila 5B
12 5412 LE ROY Ines 5D
13 5210 GOMES CASTRO Ana Catarina 5B
14 5219 NOËL CAER Lila 5B
15 5110 GUILLOU Lea 5A
16 5117 LEON Amelie 5A
17 5124 PHELEP Justine 5A
18 5225 THOMAS Marie 5B
19 5516 KEREBEL Rozenn 5E
20 5119 MORELLE Lou Ann 5A
21 5501 ARZUR Emma 5E
22 5411 LE PORS Alexia 5D
23 5202 AUDARD Ninon 5B
24 5507 CARRE Clara 5E
25 5402 BOURHIS Laure 5D
26 5201 AGNET Pauline 5B
27 5409 KUCHARSKI Nikita 5D
28 5422 RONVEL Marie 5D
29 5120 MOULY Elodie 5A
30 5101 APPRIOU Maria 5A
31 5208 GALERON Deborah 5B
32 5109 FALC'HUN Cloe 5A
33 5106 CARRE Maeva 5A
34 5321 PINATEL Leonie 5C
35 5304 BODENES Anaïs 5C
36 5406 GUENNOU Marie 5D
37 5322 POINTCHEVAL Arzhêlenn 5C
38 5420 PERRON Margaux 5D
39 5410 L'HOSTIS Annaëlle 5D
40 5105 BRANELLEC Lea 5A
41 5505 BOUCHER Elsa 5E
42 5502 BAUDOIN-BLERARD Adelie 5E
43 5512 GUENNOC Alicia 5E
44 5401 BERTHOU Julie 5D
45 5301 ABGRALL Heloïse 5C
46 5222 SICARD Fanny 5B
47 5522 MICLOT Marine 5E
48 5223 SIZUN Angelique 5B
49 5421 POILLON Anaëlle 5D
50 5211 KERDRAON Albane 5B
51 5515 HURE Alizee 5E
52 5521 MENEC Oceane 5E
53 5218 MONTREER Charlotte 5B

5ème FILLES



54 5424 SENANT Audrey 5D
55 5214 LE BRIS Melinda 5B
56 5305 BOUCHER Enora 5C
57 5313 HELIES Julie 5C
58 5320 PEDEN Ariane 5C



Classement Dossards Nom Prénom Classe
1 5112 KERMARREC Mathis 5A
2 5526 QUIMBRE Gwendal 5E
3 5520 LE HIR Johan 5E
4 5419 PENDU Florian 5D
5 5319 MORICE Maël 5C
6 5418 PEIGNE Alexandre 5D
7 5407 INIZAN Etienne 5D
8 5212 KERDRAON Sezni 5B
9 5215 LYVINEC Pierre 5B
10 5306 BRIANT-ASPHAUG Youn 5C
11 5114 LE CALVEZ Mathis 5A
12 5126 TREBAOL Kévin 5A
13 5309 CHARRON Quentin 5C
14 5509 FERNANDES Sergio 5E
15 5307 CATTIN Tanguy 5C
16 5323 PRIGENT Arthur 5C
17 5527 THOMAIN Kyllian 5E
18 5405 GRANDMONTAGNE Julien 5D
19 5514 HAVEZ Noe 5E
20 5413 LE ROY Killian 5D
21 5111 KERDRAON Matthis 5A
22 5416 MORVAN Alexandre 5D
23 5311 DRUAIS Etienne 5C
24 5203 BALBINE Liam 5B
25 5417 MOULY Quentin 5D
26 5425 TREMEAC Tilouan 5D
27 5125 ROPARS Sébastien 5A
28 5317 MASQUELIER Ewenn 5C
29 5511 GUEGUEN Youenn 5E
30 5408 KERFORN Arno 5D
31 5518 LE CLEC'H Ewen 5E
32 5403 CALONNEC Quentin 5D
33 5314 HENARD-MOYSAN Tanguy 5C
34 5116 LE JAN Tristan 5A
35 5224 TANGUY Ewen 5B
36 5423 ROUDAUT Fabien 5D
37 5113 LADAN Pierrick 5A
38 5513 GUIANVARCH Valentin 5E
39 5220 QUENAULT-LEON Nathan 5B
40 5204 CALONNEC Thomas 5B
41 5122 PARICHAULT Antoine 5A
42 5209 GERARD Yohann 5B
43 5312 FEBVRE Thomas 5C
44 5510 GOUEZ Alexandre 5E
45 5415 MACE Sebastien 5D
46 5123 PEREIRA Eddy 5A
47 5506 CAJEAN Bastien 5E
48 5316 LE GOFF Corentin 5C
49 5315 LE GUERLEDAN Francois 5C
50 5325 RIOU Erwan 5C

Classement Dossards Nom Prénom Classe
1 6108 DAGNAT Lucas 6A

5ème GARCONS

6ème & CM GARCONS



2 7408 KERMARREC Brieuc CM K
3 6418 LE JEUNE Tristan 6D
4 6326 SIMON Ewen 6C
5 6212 DERRIEN Eliott 6B
6 6211 CROGUENNEC Corentin 6B
7 6225 TANGUY Elouan 6B
8 7301 ARCIMEDE Lévi CM2 K
9 7420 MENEZ Mathis CM K
10 6316 HERVET Lilian 6C
11 6322 OUHLEN Basile 6C
12 7222 MORVAN Paul Landéda
13 6101 BECHENNEC Liam 6A
14 7501 BILLY Titouan CM Bil K
15 7213 GUEDES Dylan Landéda
16 6509 CORRE Arthur 6E
17 7311 LAGADEC-GIRARD Erispoé CM2 K
18 6111 GOUBIL Vincent 6A
19 6202 ARGOUACH Alexandre 6B
20 7326 VIVET Ethann CM2 K
21 7219 MAUCUIT Yaël Landéda
22 7204 BODENES Théo Landéda
23 7419 LANSONNEUR Nathan CM K
24 6508 CLEMENT Romain 6E
25 7101 ADAM Jérémy Petit Prince
26 7202 BLASCO Noa Landéda
27 6424 SALAUN Edwin 6D
28 6127 SIQUARD Kévin 6A
29 7510 BUE Visant CM Bil K
30 7715 Lenne Paol CM LILIA
31 7119 LÉON Dorian Petit Prince
32 6223 QUENTEL Youenn 6B
33 6506 BILLIAUX Killian 6E
34 6125 PRIGENT Glenn 6A
35 7320 RACINE thomas CM2 K
36 7105 CHARRON Mathis Petit Prince
37 7711 Jestin- Fagon Malo CM LILIA
38 6427 TREGUER Benjamin 6D
39 6420 LORRIC Arthur 6D
40 6112 HAESE Ghislain 6A
41 7217 LOHEZIC Bastien Landéda
42 6114 JAOUEN Arthur 6A
43 6124 PREVOST Yann 6A
44 7225 SIMON Hugo Landéda
45 6521 PELE Alain 6E
46 7416 UGUEN Mathieu CM K
47 7412 PREMEL Mathis CM K
48 7315 MANCELON Dorian CM2 K
49 7323 ROZEC Hugo CM2 K
50 7318 MOAL Quentin CM2 K
51 7307 FERNANDES Enzo CM2 K
52 7506 LESTIDEAU Malo CM Bil K
53 6313 GALLIOU Maël 6C
54 6303 ACH Guillaume 6C
55 6321 MORVAN Yoan 6C
56 6130 VOURCH Youenn 6A
57 7211 COAT Damien Landéda



58 7313 LE GUERN Ewen CM2 K
59 6516 LE BUREL Yael 6E
60 7108 CORTES Éthan Petit Prince
61 7103 BROUSTAUT Lucas Petit Prince
62 6209 CHIGHISOLA Valentin 6B
63 6219 LINTANF Yannis 6B
64 7508 ROSSIGNOL Elvan CM Bil K
65 7406 GRANDMONTAGNE Quentin CM K
66 6511 GOUEZ Gwendal 6E
67 6317 KERAUDREN Johan 6C
68 7712 Larané Dimitri CM LILIA
69 7504 FLOCH Ilan CM Bil K
70 7502 CAJEAN Noa CM Bil K
71 7704 Cadiou Damien CM LILIA
72 7721 Saluden Thibault CM LILIA
73 6504 BIHAN Loïc 6E
74 7422 QUIVOURON Ewenn CM K
75 7306 ELLEOUET Ilian CM2 K
76 7516 GOURET Thomas CM Bil K
77 7407 GROS Julien CM K
78 6515 KERMARREC Samuel 6E
79 6315 GUIZIOU Louis 6C
80 7514 DENIEL Axel CM Bil K
81 7218 LOUEZAU Mathieu Landéda
82 7716 Monnet Donovan CM LILIA
83 7224 SERVAIN Pierrick Landéda
84 7713 Le Gall Maël CM LILIA
85 6201 APPRIOU Jonathan 6B
86 7216 LE ROUX Bastien Landéda
87 7226 TANGUY Mattéo Landéda
88 7703 Bonniord Jonathan CM LILIA
89 6310 DASILVA Nicolas 6C
90 6419 LE MEST Youenn 6D
91 7102 BERVAS--LE MENN Thomas Petit Prince
92 6107 CHAUVET Mathieu 6A
93 7305 DOUARE Esteban CM2 K
94 7132 VALUN Evan Petit Prince
95 6417 LE GUENNEC Enzo 6D
96 7325 PERVES Alan CM2 K
97 6525 SALAUN Glenn 6E
98 6519 MORICEAU Tom 6E
99 7112 GREMILLET Maxime Petit Prince
100 7131 GALLIOU Diego Petit Prince
101 7110 FARIBEAULT Joshua Petit Prince
102 6115 JESTIN Sulivan 6A
103 7415 SEVERE Thomas CM K
104 6128 THOMAS Loevan 6A
105 7117 LE SAINT Axel Petit Prince
106 7128 ROUDAUT Baptiste Petit Prince
107 6314 GENTRIC Maël 6C
108 7106 CHRISTOPHE Alan Petit Prince
109 7116 LE BRIS Mickaël Petit Prince
110 7126 RANC Loïc Petit Prince
111 7423 SIMON Mickaël CM K
112 7717 Olivier Malo CM LILIA
113 7719 Picot Jérémie CM LILIA



114 7705 Cadiou Florian CM LILIA
115 7718 Pengam Hilel CM LILIA
116 7702 Agnet  Pierre- Yves CM LILIA
117 7107 CHRISTOPHE Anton Petit Prince
118 6327 VAUTOR Aurélien 6C
119 7710 Duval Arthur CM LILIA
120 7707 Dhautel Mathéo CM LILIA
121 6110 GALLES Maxime 6A
122 6104 BRUNEAU Erwan 6A
123 6215 FLOCH Julien 6B
124 7403 COTTAIS Keitaro CM K
125 7121 MACÉ Évan Petit Prince
126 6413 JOUANNY Xavier 6D
127 6513 HERRY Sébastien 6E
128 6422 OLLIVIER Jules 6D



Classement Dossards Nom Prénom Classe
1 6108 DAGNAT Lucas 6A
2 6418 LE JEUNE Tristan 6D
3 6326 SIMON Ewen 6C
4 6212 DERRIEN Eliott 6B
5 6211 CROGUENNEC Corentin 6B
6 6225 TANGUY Elouan 6B
7 6316 HERVET Lilian 6C
8 6322 OUHLEN Basile 6C
9 6101 BECHENNEC Liam 6A

10 6509 CORRE Arthur 6E
11 6111 GOUBIL Vincent 6A
12 6202 ARGOUACH Alexandre 6B
13 6508 CLEMENT Romain 6E
14 6424 SALAUN Edwin 6D
15 6127 SIQUARD Kévin 6A
16 6223 QUENTEL Youenn 6B
17 6506 BILLIAUX Killian 6E
18 6125 PRIGENT Glenn 6A
19 6427 TREGUER Benjamin 6D
20 6420 LORRIC Arthur 6D
21 6112 HAESE Ghislain 6A
22 6114 JAOUEN Arthur 6A
23 6124 PREVOST Yann 6A
24 6521 PELE Alain 6E
25 6313 GALLIOU Maël 6C
26 6303 ACH Guillaume 6C
27 6321 MORVAN Yoan 6C
28 6130 VOURCH Youenn 6A
29 6516 LE BUREL Yael 6E
30 6209 CHIGHISOLA Valentin 6B
31 6219 LINTANF Yannis 6B
32 6511 GOUEZ Gwendal 6E
33 6317 KERAUDREN Johan 6C
34 6504 BIHAN Loïc 6E
35 6515 KERMARREC Samuel 6E
36 6315 GUIZIOU Louis 6C
37 6201 APPRIOU Jonathan 6B
38 6310 DASILVA Nicolas 6C
39 6419 LE MEST Youenn 6D
40 6107 CHAUVET Mathieu 6A
41 6417 LE GUENNEC Enzo 6D
42 6525 SALAUN Glenn 6E
43 6519 MORICEAU Tom 6E
44 6115 JESTIN Sulivan 6A
45 6128 THOMAS Loevan 6A
46 6314 GENTRIC Maël 6C
47 6327 VAUTOR Aurélien 6C
48 6110 GALLES Maxime 6A
49 6104 BRUNEAU Erwan 6A
50 6215 FLOCH Julien 6B
51 6413 JOUANNY Xavier 6D
52 6513 HERRY Sébastien 6E
53 6422 OLLIVIER Jules 6D

6ème GARCONS



Classement Dossards Nom Prénom Classe
1 7408 KERMARREC Brieuc CM K
2 7301 ARCIMEDE Lévi CM2 K
3 7420 MENEZ Mathis CM K
4 7222 MORVAN Paul Landéda
5 7501 BILLY Titouan CM Bil K
6 7213 GUEDES Dylan Landéda
7 7311 LAGADEC-GIRARD Erispoé CM2 K
8 7326 VIVET Ethann CM2 K
9 7219 MAUCUIT Yaël Landéda

10 7204 BODENES Théo Landéda
11 7419 LANSONNEUR Nathan CM K
12 7101 ADAM Jérémy Petit Prince
13 7202 BLASCO Noa Landéda
14 7510 BUE Visant CM Bil K
15 7715 Lenne Paol CM LILIA
16 7119 LÉON Dorian Petit Prince
17 7320 RACINE thomas CM2 K
18 7105 CHARRON Mathis Petit Prince
19 7711 Jestin- Fagon Malo CM LILIA
20 7217 LOHEZIC Bastien Landéda
21 7225 SIMON Hugo Landéda
22 7416 UGUEN Mathieu CM K
23 7412 PREMEL Mathis CM K
24 7315 MANCELON Dorian CM2 K
25 7323 ROZEC Hugo CM2 K
26 7318 MOAL Quentin CM2 K
27 7307 FERNANDES Enzo CM2 K
28 7506 LESTIDEAU Malo CM Bil K
29 7211 COAT Damien Landéda
30 7313 LE GUERN Ewen CM2 K
31 7108 CORTES Éthan Petit Prince
32 7103 BROUSTAUT Lucas Petit Prince
33 7508 ROSSIGNOL Elvan CM Bil K
34 7406 GRANDMONTAGNE Quentin CM K
35 7712 Larané Dimitri CM LILIA
36 7504 FLOCH Ilan CM Bil K
37 7502 CAJEAN Noa CM Bil K
38 7704 Cadiou Damien CM LILIA
39 7721 Saluden Thibault CM LILIA
40 7422 QUIVOURON Ewenn CM K
41 7306 ELLEOUET Ilian CM2 K
42 7516 GOURET Thomas CM Bil K
43 7407 GROS Julien CM K
44 7514 DENIEL Axel CM Bil K
45 7218 LOUEZAU Mathieu Landéda
46 7716 Monnet Donovan CM LILIA
47 7224 SERVAIN Pierrick Landéda
48 7713 Le Gall Maël CM LILIA
49 7216 LE ROUX Bastien Landéda
50 7226 TANGUY Mattéo Landéda
51 7703 Bonniord Jonathan CM LILIA
52 7102 BERVAS--LE MENN Thomas Petit Prince
53 7305 DOUARE Esteban CM2 K

CM GARCONS



54 7132 VALUN Evan Petit Prince
55 7325 PERVES Alan CM2 K
56 7112 GREMILLET Maxime Petit Prince
57 7131 GALLIOU Diego Petit Prince
58 7110 FARIBEAULT Joshua Petit Prince
59 7415 SEVERE Thomas CM K
60 7117 LE SAINT Axel Petit Prince
61 7128 ROUDAUT Baptiste Petit Prince
62 7106 CHRISTOPHE Alan Petit Prince
63 7116 LE BRIS Mickaël Petit Prince
64 7126 RANC Loïc Petit Prince
65 7423 SIMON Mickaël CM K
66 7717 Olivier Malo CM LILIA
67 7719 Picot Jérémie CM LILIA
68 7705 Cadiou Florian CM LILIA
69 7718 Pengam Hilel CM LILIA
70 7702 Agnet  Pierre- Yves CM LILIA
71 7107 CHRISTOPHE Anton Petit Prince
72 7710 Duval Arthur CM LILIA
73 7707 Dhautel Mathéo CM LILIA
74 7403 COTTAIS Keitaro CM K
75 7121 MACÉ Évan Petit Prince



Classement Dossards Nom Prénom Classe
1 6119 LE REST Maëlla 6A
2 6416 LAOT Gwen 6D
3 6406 FIAMMA Camille 6D
4 6410 GOURRONC Abigail 6D
5 6129 VERNAY Rejeanne 6A
6 6116 KERLAN Annaelle 6A
7 6222 MORVAN Iona 6B
8 6214 EVEILLARD Lauren 6B
9 6421 MINGANT Lucie 6D

10 6121 LEDANTEC Elisa 6A
11 6510 CORRE Juliette 6E
12 6411 JARLES Ema 6D
13 6226 TAVELLA Noémie 6B
14 6325 ROPARS Maïna 6C
15 6323 PINEAU Juliette 6C
16 6520 PAILLIER Margaux 6E
17 6524 QUEMENEUR Lola 6E
18 6507 BOUNON Maëva 6E
19 6526 SOULIMAN Bleuenn 6E
20 6318 LEFORESTIER Morgane 6C
21 6408 FUSTEC Morgane 6D
22 6213 DYKAS Amélie 6B
23 6307 CHAUVAUD Claire 6C
24 6208 CHEVER Laurine 6B
25 6423 QUERE Youna 6D
26 6426 STEPHAN Marie 6D
27 6217 GUEGUEN Suzie 6B
28 6501 ABGRAL Sarah 6E
29 6210 CLOAREC Yuna 6B
30 6117 LE BORGNE Louna 6A
31 6412 JOLLY Fanny 6D
32 6118 LE GOASDUFF Tiphaine 6A
33 6224 STEPHAN Charlotte 6B
34 6302 ABIVEN Marie 6C
35 6409 GOUEZ Anabelle 6D
36 6404 DIQUELOU Mael 6D
37 6216 GERARD Colyne 6B
38 6120 LE VERGE Shana 6A
39 6505 BIHANNIC Leann 6E
40 6102 BOUY Justine 6A
41 6407 FOUQUET Alyssa 6D
42 6401 CABON Pauline 6D
43 6502 ABGUEGUEN Stéphanie 6E
44 6227 TREGUER Gwendolyne 6B
45 6207 CARIOU Laurine 6B
46 6122 MICOUT Rachel 6A
47 6306 BOSSARD Chloé 6C
48 6301 ABGRALL Sandra 6C
49 6324 RENAULT Elena 6C
50 6309 CORTES Serena 6C
51 6203 BOURLES Lucie 6B
52 6106 CABON Léa 6A
53 6522 PELE Flora 6E

6ème FILLES



54 6514 KERMARREC Lisa 6E
55 6206 CALLONEC Raphaelle 6B
56 6517 MALTRAIT Lou 6E
57 6123 MORELLE Nolwen 6A
58 6103 BRUN Mathilde 6A
59 6218 LEGUEN Ianis 6B
60 6415 LABECOT Cammye 6D
61 6518 MENARD Sara 6E
62 6503 ARZUR Laurie 6E
63 6425 SARDOU-BIHAN Yael 6D
64 6428 TREGUER Naïs 6D
65 6308 COLLOMBAT Maelys 6C
66 6126 ROUDAUT Servane 6A
67 6109 DOUSSET Carla 6A
68 6527 TREGUER Jeanne 6E
69 6221 MESSAGER Carole 6B
70 6403 DAVOUST Juliette 6D



Classement Dossards Nom Prénom Classe
1 7316 MARHIC Audrey CM2 K
2 7317 MARTIN Elise CM2 K
3 7207 BRUT-COUTTE Maurenn Landéda
4 7513 DAGNAT Elsa CM Bil K
5 7220 MELINAND Lisa Landéda
6 7221 MORICE Noane Landéda
7 7125 QUÉGUINEUR Ambre Petit Prince
8 7127 RIOU Coraline Petit Prince
9 7214 LE CAM lou Landéda

10 7708 Dhautel Enora CM LILIA
11 7507 QUENTEL Marie CM Bil K
12 7118 LEBLANC Angèle Petit Prince
13 7321 RIGAULT Hélia CM2 K
14 7404 CUVEELE Eva CM K
15 7410 MINGANT Maïwenn CM K
16 7303 CORBEL Ellen CM2 K
17 7206 BRIANT Selma Landéda
18 7203 BODENES Marie Landéda
19 7208 CATTIN Anouk Landéda
20 7304 DENYS LE PORS Anaëlle CM2 K
21 7505 GERARD Morgane CM Bil K
22 7509 BALCON Roxane CM Bil K
23 7409 MILIN Léïa CM K
24 7201 BERNICOT Tiphaine Landéda
25 7417 CARRE Coralie CM K
26 7421 MERIOT Flavie CM K
27 7517 LAMOUR Adélie CM Bil K
28 7223 OVION Zoé Landéda
29 7113 HALLIER Tiffany Petit Prince
30 7123 MAZE Océane Petit Prince
31 7319 PELLE Marine CM2 K
32 7515 GALLERNE Maëlle CM Bil K
33 7322 ROPARS Lénaîg CM2 K
34 7314 LOUARN Delphine CM2 K
35 7310 JORAND Yuna CM2 K
36 7405 DE FLEURIAN Anaïs CM K
37 7512 CARRE Lucie CM Bil K
38 7114 IMBERT Rachelle Petit Prince
39 7720 Quéré Bleuenn CM LILIA
40 7714 Le Roy Manon CM LILIA
41 7111 GALLIOU Océane Petit Prince
42 7109 COUTANT Manélie Petit Prince
43 7122 MARTINY Coralie Petit Prince
44 7520 TANGUY Sterenn CM Bil K
45 7413 PREMEL CABIC Marie CM K
46 7518 LE BRISHOUAL Yuna CM Bil K
47 7511 CANNIC Tifenn CM Bil K
48 7411 PARICHAULT Garance CM K
49 7309 GOURLAOUEN Emeline CM2 K
50 7503 CLEMENT Mélissandre CM Bil K
51 7402 CORNEC Enora CM K
52 7210 CARIOU Nolwenn Landéda
53 7706 Davoust Clémence  CM LILIA

CM FILLES



54 7130 SQUIBAN Laurie Petit Prince
55 7215 LEBRUN Océane Landéda
56 7302 BALCON Clairvy CM2 K
57 7709 Drévillon Sarah CM LILIA
58 7602 MENEC Lénaïg Clis K
59 7701 Abgrall Alicia CM LILIA
60 7124 MORILLON Elena Petit Prince
61 7209 CHESNEL Melwyne Landéda
62 7115 LAVANANT Éléonore Petit Prince
63 7205 BOULANT Cassandra Landéda
64 7120 LOUSSOUARN Calista Petit Prince
65 7104 CALVEZ Rozenn Petit Prince
66 7401 BALCON Camille CM K
67 7414 ROUDAUT Aziliz CM K
68 7601 BERGOT Sarah Clis K


